Im
pr
im
é s
ur
 pa
pie
r 1

9
∗ Do not design any patterns on shaded area.
Part Numbering system is in Page 14, click here
Tape & Reel 3Kpcs
Part Numbering system is in Page 17
Im
pr
im
é s
ur
 pa
pie
r 1
00
 %
 re
cy
clé
by 	 MANUDAX
Tel. 33 (0)1 41 78 94 44 - Fax 33 (0)1 48 99 41 86 - www.manudax.fr - manudax@manudax.fr 17
MDX codification 32,768 KHz Crystals (Part Numbering System)
MFS206
MXC200T
MXC206J
MXC200S
MXC519
MXC415
MXC315
MXC212
32,768 KHz D = +/– 20 ppm
F = +/– 15 ppm
E = +/– 10 ppm
H = +/–  5 ppm
A = Series
B = 6.0pF
C = 9.0pF (STD)
D = 9.5pF
E = 12.0pF
F = 12.5pF (STD)
G = 13.0pF
Q = 10.0pF
S = 11.0pF
V =   8.0pF
Y =   7.0pF
Z = Others
	 Case 	 Frequency 	 Tolerance	 Load	 Packing
		  code	 at 25°C (ppm)	 capacitance	 Specification
	    MFS206    -	 32	 D	 F	 T
T =	 Tape & Reel
B = Bulk
Ref 2009-02b - All specifications are subjet to change without notice